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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 
 
 
 

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 

PORTIMÃO (POR) 

09 – 11 MAY 2025 

 

NOMINATIVE REGISTRATIONS STEP 2– INDIVIDUAL (as per 23.04.2025) 

 

# NF ID Last name First name YoB 

1 AIN 34839 SALOS Anastasiia 2002 

2 AIN 25211 HARNASKO Alina 2001 

3 ANG 35756 GOMES Luana 2003 

4 ARM 62555 KHACHATRYAN Tatev 2009 

5 AUT 52761 NICKONCHUK Maya 2007 

6 AUT 51089 NEUMANN Julia 2007 

7 BEL 47530 VERSTAPPEN Alessia 2006 

7 BOL 48428 GUZMAN Mayte 2006 

8 BRA 40818 SIBIN Samara 2002 

9 BRA 25074 DOMINGOS Barbara 2000 

10 BUL 62683 DINEVA Yanitsa 2009 

12 BUL 65413 MINKOVA Denitsa 2007 

11 BUL 45142 BREZALIEVA Eva Alyosheva 2005 

12 CAN 15876 KALLEMAA Carmel 1997 

13 CAN 48064 LEE Pin Rong 2006 

14 CRO 37681 ARTIC Tamara 2004 

15 CRO 54276 RAMADANI Gresa 2008 

16 ESA 58331 MARTINEZ SUCHKOVA Olivia 2008 

17 ESA 55811 SOLORZANO Sol 2009 

18 ESP 47588 GONZALEZ Lucia 2006 

19 ESP 58308 PICO Daniela 2008 

20 FIN 50878 KALLIO Lia 2007 

21 FIN 53629 ROGOZHINA Anastasia 2008 

22 FRA 38292 MILLON Maena 2003 

23 FRA 51632 TRAN Margot 2007 

24 GER 54503 STEINFELD Viktoria 2008 

25 GER 38170 SIMAKOVA Anastasia 2004 

26 GUA 52507 GONZALEZ Daniella 2007 

27 HUN 54989 HAGYMASI Kira 2008 

29 HUN 57826 BARKOCZI Boglarka 2009 

29 HUN 54816 FOELDESI Panni 2009 

29 IND 65616 BHOKARDANKAR Samruddhi 2007 

30 IND 44957 KALE Nishka 2004 

FIG ID : 17879 
 

REVISED 
06.05.2025 



RG_2025_WChallengeCup Portimão_Nominative 2_RGI Page 2 of 2 Lausanne, revised 06 May 2025 

# NF ID Last name First name YoB 

32 ISR 55078 TAL FRANCO Alona 2009 

33 ISR 57928 SUMKIN Meital Maayan 2009 

31 KAZ 50226 PARFILOVA Milana 2007 

32 KAZ 57892 KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 2009 

33 KOR 59924 LIM Chaeyeon 2009 

34 LAT 54509 PAVLENKO Patricija 2006 

35 LAT 46902 KARPOVICA Zlata 2006 

36 LTU 61173 VILUTYTE Medeine 2007 

37 LUX 50324 MEYSEMBOURG Elena 2007 

38 LUX 54815 DIDERICH Lola 2009 

39 NOR 35045 JUUL MOELLER Josephine 2003 

40 NZL 36289 HOPMAN Havana 2003 

42 PHI 58730 RAMILO Jasmine Althea 2008 

41 POR 35086 ARAUJO Rita 2003 

42 POR 47254 PINHEIRO Joana 2006 

43 SMR 53752 CASALI Gioia 2008 

44 SMR 50287 ROSSI Camilla 2007 

45 SUI 50571 GRUENIGER Lauren 2007 

46 SUI 47180 CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 2005 

47 SWE 50584 SHEREMEY Elina 2006 

48 SWE 55510 ENGSTRAND Josefine 2007 

49 UKR 55292 SHAMILOVA Uma 2008 

50 UKR 51525 IKAN Anastasiia 2007 

51 USA 52046 KEYS Rin 2008 

52 USA 52045 CHU Megan 2008 

 


